
F20AGN-50FS

TECHNICAL DATA Type of Fastener

Fastener Data:
 Shank
 Head
 Length

 Magazine Capacity

1.0-1.27mm
2.20mm

16-19-25-30-32-38-
40-45-50mm

110 brads

September 2020

Min-Max Working
pressure

5 / 8 bar
70 / 120 psi

Air consumption per
cycle

0.53 L

Weight kg 1.38kg

Tool dimensions height x
width x length (mm)

256 x 60 x 263

Noise characteristics 86.00 dB LPA
99.00dB LWA

Actuation System 3 (Safety: FS)

Loading Side loading

Lubricant BCNZ617 oil
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